CONTACT

PORTFOLIO NAME EMAIL
1 LOC Chairman Nash Govender 084 567 7612 | govender.nash@gmail.com
2 LOC Tournament Director | Tiny Coetzee 072 051 4986 | principal@howickprepschool.co.za
3 SASRA Representative Noél Ingle 083 290 2891 | Principal@glenwoodprep.co.za
4 LOC Registration and accreditation | Anesh I5eodutt 083 324 6580 | anesh@bisley.co.za
5 LOC Playing Affairs Michael Dick 082 560 1224 | michaeldick@merchiston.co.za
6 Maritzburg College Rep Kevin Smith 083 3257714 | smithk@mcollege.co.za

OCAL ORGA 0

PORTFOLIO NAME CONTACT EMAIL
1 Finance Noél Ingle 083 290 2891 | Principal@glenwoodprep.co.za
2 SASRA Liaison Nash Govender 084 567 7612 | govender.nash@gmail.com
3 Registration / Accreditation | Anesh Deodutt 083 324 6580 | anesh@bisley.co.za
4 Marketing / Media Raymond van Niekerk | 082 889 3010 | raymond.vl@curro.co.za
5 Devotion service Michael Dick 082 560 1224 | michaeldick@merchiston.co.za
6 Ceremonies Michael Dick 082 560 1224 | michaeldick@merchiston.co.za
7 Referees Sean Ackerman 082 415 8115 | s.ackerman@sthenrys.co.za
8 Laundry Berné van Niekerk 083 274 9558 | bvniekerk@arboretumps.co.za
9 Team & Action Photos Berné van Niekerk 083 274 9558 | bvniekerk@arboretumps.co.za
10 Functions Tiny Coetzee 072 051 4986 | principal@howickprepschool.co.za
11 | Programmes Anesh Deodutt 083 324 6580 | anesh@bisley.co.za
12 | Parking & Security Gregg Howard 083 632 5501 | ledeputy@ashtonballito.co.za
13 | Announcer & Sound Wayne van Rensburg 072 362 8613 wjurenshuwrg@scc_co.za
14 | VIP Suite Manager Michael Dick 082 560 1224 | michaeldick@merchiston.co.za
15 Kent Pavilion Manager Sean Ackerman 082 415 8115 | s.ackerman@sthenrys.co.za
16 | Logistics & Vendors Richard Bennet 084 673 6418 | rbennett@merchiston.co.za
17 | Goodie Bags / Shirts Raymond van Niekerk | 082 889 3010 | raymond.vl@curro.co.za
18 | Information Desk Anesh Deodutt 083 324 6580 | anesh@bisley.co.za
19 | Maritzburg C Boarding Liaison Marius Beukes 083 298 4487 | mariusvb@gmail.com
20 | St Charles Boarding Liaison | Wayne van Rensburg 072 362 8613 | wjvrensburg@scc.co.za
21 | Girls High Boarding Liaison | Raymond van Niekerk | 082 889 3010 | raymond.vl@curro.co.za
22 | Goldstone's Field Manager | Marius Beukes 083 298 4487 | mariusvb@gmail.com
23 | Snow’s Field Manager Mfundo Mkanyana 061497 7292 | mfundo@huttenpark.co.za
24 | Barns’ Field Manager Berné van Niekerk 083 274 9558 | bvniekerk@arboretumps.co.za




